
Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Flores, Elsa Principal eflores@laredoisd.org 956-273-4401 108A

Flores, Dolores Assistant Principal dgflores@laredoisd.org 956-273-4402 110A

Martinez, Leticia Assistant Principal lmartinez3@laredoisd.org 956-273-4403 109A

Nurse

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Moreno, Maria Nurse mmoreno1@laredoisd.org 956-273-4423 130A

Lopez, Mary L. Health Assistant mllopez1@laredoisd.org 956-273-4408 130A

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Puig, Judith Counselor jpuig@laredoisd.org 956-273-4406 129A

Sanchez, Melissa Counselor melissas@Laredoisd.org 956-273-4411 128A

Casso, Thelma Librarian tcasso@laredoisd.org 956-273-4484 Library

Tellez, Sylvia Instructional Specialist stellez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4446 132A

Benavides, Jose R. Technology Trainer jrbenavides@laredoisd.org 956-273-4421 139A

Lopez, Adriana Speech Language Pathologist alopez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4418 142A

Pena, Ramiro Diagnostician rpena123@laredoisd.org 956-273-4412 142A

Gonzalez, Janice Dyslexia Teacher jdelavina109@laredoisd.org 956-273-4426 134A

Bondoc, Benito A. Behavior Specialist babondocjr@laredoisd.org

Molano, Celia Occupational Therapy camolano@laredoisd.org 956-273-4417 142A

Name Position Email Phone # Room #
Gamez, Gabriela Secretary ggamez1@laredoisd.org 956-273-4404 Front

Valdez, Norma Attendance Clerk nvaldez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4419 107A

Del Rio, Erika Campus Clerk eidelriogarcia@laredoisd.org 956-273-4405 107A

Teniente, Sylvia Bilingual Clerk steniente@laredoisd.org 956-273-4413 131A

Swisher, Lillian Parent Liaison lswisher@laredoisd.org 956-273-4414 516E

Garza-Cruz, Maria Science Lab Manager mgcruz112@laredoisd.org 956-273-4424 116A

Garcia, Ana Computer Lab Manager agarcia3@laredoisd.org 956-273-4431 135A

Taboada, Alberto Computer Lab Manager ataboada@laredoisd.org 956-273-4429 140A

Meza, Teresita Librarian Aide  tmeza@laredoisd.org 956-273-4410 Library

Juarez, Hector P. Head Custodian hpjuarez@laredoisd.org

Campos, Salomon Custodian scampos@laredoisd.org

Garcia, Jose F. Custodian jfgarcia1@laredoisd.org

Harrison, Vanessa Custodian vharrison@laredoisd.org

Quiroga, Hilda Custodian hbquiroga@laredoisd.org

Sanchez, Oralia Custodian osanchez@laredoisd.org

Velasquez, Lourdes Cafeteria Manager mlvelasquez@laredoisd.org 956-273-4416 Cafeteria
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Arredondo, Araceli aarredondo@laredoisd.org 503E

Chaires, Lydia L. 9:20 am - 10:05 am lchaires112@laredoisd.org 506E

Elizondo, Elva L. elelizondo@laredoisd.org 505E

Gonzalez, Rosanne 9:20 am - 10:05 am rgonzalez4112@laredoisd.org 505E

Inocencio, Idalia iinocencio@laredoisd.org 504E

Jasso, Marilyn mjasso@laredoisd.org 506E

Lopez, Lupita 9:20 am - 10:05 am llopez105@laredoisd.org 502E

Morales, Guadalupe gmorales@laredoisd.org 501E

Munoz, Mayra A. mamunoz@laredoisd.org 509E

Pena, Claudia Y 9:20 am - 10:05 am cypena110@laredoisd.org 501E

Rodriguez, Carlota 9:20 am - 10:05 am cbenavides112@Laredoisd.org 503E

Trevino, Esther etrevino2@laredoisd.org 502E

Trevino, Marcela 9:20 am - 10:05 am mtrevino1112@laredoisd.org 504E

Wico, Diana 9:20 am - 10:05 am dwico@laredoisd.org 509E

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Arellano, Alma Delia 8:35 am - 9:20 am aarellano125@laredoisd.org 515E

Davila, Monica mdavila@laredoisd.org

Espinoza, Veronica vespinoz@laredoisd.org

Garza, Diana Liza 8:35 am - 9:20 am dlgarza112@laredoisd.org 512E

Huntington, Claudia 8:35 am - 9:20 am cestrada112@laredoisd.org 507E

Perez, Graciela A. gaperez@laredoisd.org

Ramon, Juanita 8:35 am - 9:20 am jramon112@laredoisd.org 513E

Ramos, Patricia A. 8:35 am - 9:20 am paramos1112@laredoisd.org 511E

Name Planning Time Email Room #
Astudillo, Nora, Elsa 10:05 am  - 10:50 am neastudillo112@Laredoisd.org 213B

Casarez, Rozett 10:05 am  - 10:50 am rduran112@Laredoisd.org 210B

Martinez, Claudia 10:05 am  - 10:50 am cmartinez1@Laredoisd.org 209B

Rodriguez, Elizabeth 10:05 am  - 10:50 am erodriguez5112@laredoisd.org 214B

Salinas, Vilma 10:05 am  - 10:50 am vlsalinas116@laredoisd.org 212B

Sierra, San Juanita 10:05 am  - 10:50 am ssierra112@laredoisd.org 211B

Pre-Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

Kinder Teachers & Teacher Assistants

First Grade Teachers 
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Benavides, Kelley 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm kbenavides112@laredoisd.org 215B

Flores, Jessica 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm jflores2112@laredoisd.org 224B

Guardiola, Lizet 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm lguardiola105@laredoisd.org 216B

Lozano, Juanita Ar 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm jalozano112@Laredoisd.org 226B

Navarro, Ruth 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm rnavarro@laredoisd.org 217B

Sanchez, Rosalinda 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm rtellez112@laredoisd.org 225B

Name Planning Time Email Room #

Ceballos, Maribel 10:50 am - 11:35 am mceballos112@laredoisd.org 230B

Chapa, Allen 10:50 am - 11:35 am aechapa@laredoisd.org 232B

Escobedo, Clarinda 10:50 am - 11:35 am cescobedo112@laredoisd.org 229B

Gallegos, Gloria 10:50 am - 11:35 am ggallegos110@laredoisd.org 227B

Garza, Myrna 10:50 am - 11:35 am mgarza2112@laredoisd.org 231B

Vazquez, Erika J. 10:50 am - 11:35 am ejvasquez110@laredoisd.org 228B

Name Planning Time Email Room #

Alvarado, Carla 2:35 pm - 3:20 pm cralvarado@laredoisd.org 115A

Gutierrez, Raquel 2:35 pm - 3:20 pm rgutierrez3112@laredoisd.org 103A

Martinez, Griselda 2:35 pm - 3:20 pm gmartinez3116@laredoisd.org 113A

Pedraza, Christina 2:35 pm - 3:20 pm cpedraza1112@laredoisd.org 104A

Sepulveda, Evangelina 2:35 pm - 3:20 pm esepulveda112@laredoisd.org 114A

Torres, Nancy 2:35 pm - 3:20 pm ntorres@laredoisd.org 105A

Name Planning Time Email Room #

Acosta, Lorena 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm lacosta112@Laredoisd.org 121A

Benavides, Adriana 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm abenavides1112@Laredoisd.org 127A

Galindo, Mary 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm mgalindo1112@laredoisd.org 123A

Sanchez, Rodolfo 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm rsanchez2119@laredoisd.org 119A

Sandoval, Sara Alici 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm sasandoval112@laredoisd.org 120A

Villarreal, Kristine 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm kvillarreal112@laredoisd.org 118A

Garza-Cruz, Maria 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm mgcruz112@laredoisd.org 116A

Second Grade Teachers

Third Grade Teachers 

Fourth Grade Teachers

Fifth Grade Teachers
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Esquivel, Jose jlesquiveljr@laredoisd.org 141A

Garza, Maria Concepcion 12:20 pm - 1:05 pm mcgarza112@laredoisd.org 136A

Idrogo, Elias D. eidrogo@laredoisd.org 136A

Ortegon, Vladimar vortegon1@laredoisd.org 136A

Quiroga, Ernestina 1:15 pm - 2:00 pm equiroga112@Laredoisd.org 122A1

Ramos, Raul A. 1:50 pm - 2:35 pm raramos112@laredoisd.org 141A

Rolan, Erica elrolan@laredoisd.org 141A

Soto, Patricia 1:15 pm - 2:35 pm psoto112@laredoisd.org 122A2

Name Planning Time Email Room #

Amaro, Leticia R. lramaro@laredoisd.org GYM

De La Cruz, Irma 7:50 am - 8:35 am idelacruz@Laredoisd.org GYM

Garza, Jorge jagarza908@laredoisd.org GYM

Hinojosa, Roberto rdhinojosa1@laredoisd.org GYM

Lerma, Israel 7:50 am - 8:35 am ilerma108@laredoisd.org GYM

Perales, Jose jperales@laredoisd.org GYM

Ramos, Elia eramos1@laredoisd.org GYM

Name Planning Time Email Room #

Munoz, Luis 7:50 am - 8:35 am lmunoz5042@laredoisd.org 102A

Special Education Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Physical Education (P.E.) Teachers & Paraprofessionals

Music Education
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